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Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

10. Marathon-Schießen LUPI 2013

M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

32 Team Shooting

11

234

235

0

920

947

920

0

Franz Roth

Wolfgang Lang

Axel Hofele

27871

1

2

1

25 SV Truchtelfingen

96

45

91

170

912

889

878

931

Rolf Schneider

Patrick Schneider

Wolfgang Musch

Alfred Schmid

27322

9

9

2

2

30 SV Onstmettingen II

339

281

283

338

906

868

926

822

Richard Tausch

Helmut Wißmann

Überall Hans-Jürgen

Liane Tausch

27003

1

2

2

5

31 SV Onstmettingen I

280

359

282

274

861

0

914

848

Gerhard Blumenstetter

Bernd Alber

Uwe Krohn

Pino Barbera

26834

2

1

2

2

8 SV Sulz a. N. I

53

52

110

112

881

874

909

739

Walter Beier

Franz Brenner

Georg Schaaf

Bernd Gentner

26645

2

2

1

1

17 SV Anselfingen

324

321

363

323

888

892

862

877

Michael Schwehr

Florian Bogenschütz

Andrea Schwehr

Franz Bogenschütz

26576

2

1

5

2



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

18 SSV Welschingen

99

182

314

318

918

882

850

0

Andreas Wiggenhauser

Uwe Grieger

Jörg Teloy

Dagmar Kleinschmidt

26507

1

2

2

5

16 SV Owingen

335

360

336

0

878

895

828

0

Jörg Gunkel

Reiner Pfeffer

Jürgen Lutz

26018

1

1

1

Schüler/Jugend bis 17 J.

23 Team Top Gun

65

320

358

315

863

806

760

844

Eike Teloy

Selina Lampert

Jonas Heggemann

Falko Wiggenhauser

25131

4

4

4

4


